Wire Wound Common Mode Choke-KCMCF Series
Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
1
Features
● High current capability up to 400 mA,Low profile, only 3.3 mm.
● Flammability corresponding to UL 94 V-0.
● Ferrite toroidal core construction and class H enamelled copper wire.

Konen Elektronik (shenzhen) Co.,Ltd Tel: +86 755 2733 7940
2
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number
Winding
Style
Inductance
( μH ) +50%
/-50%
Impedance
Rated
Current [A] Max.
DCR
[Ω/line] Max.Zmax [Ω] freq.=MHz
KCMCF5030-110 bifiliar 11 800 100 0.3 0.18
KCMCF5030-220 bifiliar 22 1500 65 0.3 0.23
KCMCF5030-330 bifiliar 33 2000 50 0.3 0.27
KCMCF5030-510 bifiliar 51 2500 25 0.4 0.32
KCMCF5030-101 bifiliar 100 4000 9 0.3 0.58
KCMCF5030-471 bifiliar 470 2200 20 0.4 0.35
 Inductance measured at: 100kHz, 0.1V
 DC Resistance measured @ 20 ℃
 Dielectric strength 250VDC max between line to line
 Insulation resistance ≥100MΩ@500VDC between line to Line